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DRUYTS Kelly

VAN DE REE Monique
DEMEY Valerie

DE JONG Demi
MACKAIJ Floortje
MAJERUS Christine
KOPECKY Lotte
JOHANSSON Emma
KITCHEN Lauren
BASTIANELLI Marta
D'HOORE Jolien

ROY Sarah

BRAND Lucinda

RIJFF Anouk

DE VUYST Sofie
KESSLER Nina
MUSTONEN Sara

GASS Daniela

VOS Marianne

VAN DER MEULEN Kaat
FOURNIER Roxane

DE JONG Thalita
PIETERS Amy

MARKUS Kelly
GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla
STOUGJE Chanella
BRONZINI Giorgia
SIGGAARD Christina
HARRIS Nikki

DOM Annelies
KIRCHMANN Leah
BUURMAN Eva

BLAAK Chantal
KOREVAAR Jeanne
CECCHINI Elena
LEPISTO Lotta

KOSTER Claudia
GARFOOT Katrin

OLDS Shelley
TUSLAITE Daiva

RYAN Alexis

VAN DER BREGGEN Anna
VAN DEN BOS Jip

ROE Eileen

VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek
POST Jermaine

VAN T GELOOF Marjolein
RODIECK Wiebke
ENSING Janneke

PAVIN Michela
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Lotto Cycling Cup

Individueel Klassement - Classement Individuel

na wedstrijd van ERONDEGEMSE PIJL - 6/08/2016

22:13:08

TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN - ETIXX
LARES-WAOWDEALS WOMEN CYCLING TEAM
TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN - ETIXX

BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM

TEAM LIV-PLANTUR

BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM

LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES

WIGGLE HIGH5

HITEC PRODUCTS

ALE' CIPOLLINI

WIGGLE HIGH5

ORICA - AIS

RABOLIV WOMENCYCLINGTEAM

LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES

LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES

LENSWORLD-ZANNATA

TEAM LIV-PLANTUR

WIELERCLUB DE SPRINTERS MALDEREN
RABOLIV WOMENCYCLINGTEAM
LENSWORLD-ZANNATA
POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86
RABOLIV WOMENCYCLINGTEAM

WIGGLE HIGH5

LARES-WAOWDEALS WOMEN CYCLING TEAM
CYLANCE PRO CYCLING

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM
WIGGLE HIGH5

TEAM BMS BIRN

BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM
LENSWORLD-ZANNATA

TEAM LIV-PLANTUR

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM
BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM

RABOLIV WOMENCYCLINGTEAM

CANYON SRAM RACING

CERVELO BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM

JAN VAN ARCKEL

ORICA - AIS

CYLANCE PRO CYCLING

INPA - BIANCHI

CANYON SRAM RACING

RABOLIV WOMENCYCLINGTEAM

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM
LARES-WAOWDEALS WOMEN CYCLING TEAM
ORICA - AIS

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM
JAN VAN ARCKEL

TEAM KOGA LADIES PROTECTIVE FACHKLINIK DR HERZOG
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM
INPA - BIANCHI

Fédération

Cycliste

WALLONIE /7 BRUXELLES

122
86
85
84
78
77
72
65
62
58
54
54
52
51
51
49
48
48
a7
47
46
45
40
39
36
35
34
34
33
33
32
31
30
29
28
26
26
24
24
24
24
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
19
18



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

last update:6/08/2016

VAN DIJK Eleonora
SANGUINETI llaria
RADOTIC Mia

KASPER Romy
HANNES Kaat

DRUYTS Jessy

DUVAL Eugénie
CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia
RODIECK Inga
CROMWELL Tiffany
M@LLEBRO Camilla
BARBIERI Rachele
DELZENNE Elise
KUIJPERS Evy
GARNER Lucy

CANUEL Karol-Ann
MCVITTY Keira

WELLS Kimberley
SCANDOLARA Valentina
VEKEMANS Anisha
LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup
VAN LOY Ellen

VAN DEN STEEN Kelly
VAN SEVEREN Celine
HOSKING Chloe
LELEIVYTE Rasa
DRUYTS Demmy
ROWNEY Loren

DE QUINT Pia

VAN GOGH Natalie
SPEROTTO Maria Vittoria
INGHELBRECHT Sarah
CROKET Gilke

ZORZ| Susanna
VAINIONPAA Laura
NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna
SMALL Carmen
GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia
ARZUFFI Alice Maria
HOEKSMA llona
HEADLEY Sara
GOOSSENS Veerle
GARNER Grace
VERSCHELDEN Nathalie
SOEK Julia

DEBBOUDT Lensy
FERRAND PREVOT Pauline
GAFINOVITZ Rotem
GUDERZO Tatiana
PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna
TREVISI Anna

GORTER Laura
COLLINS Emily
STEPHENS Lauren

RIST Liisi

DUTRIAUX Fiona

WILES Tayler

22:13:08

BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM
BEPINK

BTC CITY LJUBLJANA

BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM
LENSWORLD-ZANNATA

TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN - ETIXX
POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86
LENSWORLD-ZANNATA

TEAM KOGA LADIES PROTECTIVE FACHKLINIK DR HERZOG

CANYON SRAM RACING

TEAM BMS BIRN

CYLANCE PRO CYCLING

LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES

JAN VAN ARCKEL

WIGGLE HIGH5

BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM

TEAM WNT

COLAVITA/BIANCHI

CYLANCE PRO CYCLING

LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES

TEAM BMS BIRN

YOUNG TELENET FIDEA CYCLING TEAM
TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN - ETIXX
WIELERCLUB DE SPRINTERS MALDEREN
WIGGLE HIGH5

AROMITALIA VAIANO

TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN - ETIXX

ORICA - AIS

LARES-WAOWDEALS WOMEN CYCLING TEAM
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM
SERVETTO FOOTON

LARES-WAOWDEALS WOMEN CYCLING TEAM
TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN - ETIXX

LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

RABOLIV WOMENCYCLINGTEAM

CERVELO BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM
LOINTEK

LENSWORLD-ZANNATA

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM
PODIUM AMBITION PRO CYCLING p/b CLUB LA SANTA
DE JONGE RENNER OOSTERHOUT

PODIUM AMBITION PRO CYCLING p/b CLUB LA SANTA
KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

TEAM LIV-PLANTUR

KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

RABOLIV WOMENCYCLINGTEAM

MIXTE1 JOS FERON/RESTORE

HITEC PRODUCTS

BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM

ALE' CIPOLLINI

REGIO TEAM NOORD HOLLAND

TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALLEY BANK

TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALLEY BANK
KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM
AUTOGLAS WETTEREN CYCLING TEAM
ORICA - AIS
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